
NSID ATV AND DIRT BIKE ADVERTISEMENT 

September 7, 2022 
 

1. BARCODE: 11086214; UNKNOWN-DIRT BIKE; VIN: L6ZDCJLA891003472; COLOR: 
WHITE/BLACK; OWNER: UNKNOWN 

2. BARCODE: 11086384; 2020 CAN-AM MAVERICK DS X3- ATV; VIN: 3JBVGAW46LK000098; 
COLOR: BLACK/RED; OWNER: UNKNOWN 

3. BARCODE: 11086518; UNKNOWN-DIRT BIKE; VIN: L6DYEKL217S002137; COLOR: SILVER; 
OWNER: UNKNOWN 

4. BARCODE: 11087005; 2020 CHONGQING HUANSONG INDUSTRIES- TRIAL BIKE; VIN: 
LWGPCMLC7LA283112; COLOR: TAN CAMOFLAUGE; OWNER: UNKNOWN 

5. BARCODE:  11087010; 2020 EGL MOTOR 125 ENGINE- DIRT BIKE; VIN: AC3DFJRY1MY005072; 
COLOR: WHITE/ORANGE; OWNER: UNKNOWN 

6. BARCODE: 11087009; 2021 ZHEJIANG JIAJUE APOLLO- DIRT BIKE; VIN: L08YCNF09M1000460; 
COLOR: BLACK; OWNER: UNKNOWN 

7. BARCODE: 11087349; 2018 YAMAHA YZ250- DIRT BIKE; VIN: JYACG23C9JA085413; COLOR: 
BLUE/WHITE; OWNER: UNKNOWN 

8. BARCODE: 11087350; 2007 CHONGQING ASTRONAUTIC BASHAN- ATV; VIN: 
LHJSJP0057B000850; COLOR: GREEN; OWNER: UNKNOWN 

9. BARCODE: 11087565; 2004 HONDA SPORTRAX- ATV; VIN: 478TE230444410300; COLOR: 
RED/BLACK; OWNER: CHELSEA A HAYES 

10. BAROCDE: 11088667; UNKNOWN- DIRT BIKE; VIN: L1UGCNL84MA000859; COLOR: 
WHITE/RED; OWNER: UNKNOWN 

11. BARCODE: 11088058; 2017 YAMAHA YFZ450- ATV; VIN: 5Y4AJ71Y2HA104551; COLOR: BLACK/ 
GREEN; OWNER: UNKNOWN 

12. BARCODE: 11089723; 2003 YAMAHA BANSHEE-ATV; VIN:  JY433GGA03NA03861; COLOR: 
WHITE/BLUE; OWNER: KEJUAN ALEXANDER 

13. BARCODE: 11088066; KAWASAKI KFX700-ATV; VIN: 1KASVGA177B508106; COLOR: GREEN; 
OWNER: UNKNOWN 

14. BARCODE: 11088064; 2010 KAWASAKI KFX450R-ATV; VIN: JKASFGB18AB518086; COLOR: 
GREEN/ BLACK; OWNER: JEREMY CRAIG SWANSON 

15. BARCODE: 11088067; 2000 HONDA CRF250R- DIRT BIKE; VIN: JH2ME1035GK301713; COLOR: 
RED; OWNER: UNKNOWN 

16. BARCODE: 11088062; 2021 YAMAHA YFZ450R-ATV; VIN: 5Y4AJ71E6MA100664; COLOR: 
BLACK; OWNER: UNKNOWN 

17. BARCODE: 11088065; 2019 YAMAHA YZ125- DIRT BIKE; VIN: JYACE16C3KA039888; COLOR: 
BLUE; OWNER: ANDRE MAURICE THOMPSON 

18. BARCODE: 11088063; 2003 YAMAHA YFZ350 BANSHEE-ATV; VIN: JY43GG0343C040918; 
COLOR: RED/YELLOW; OWNER: UNKNOWN 

19. BARCODE: 11088363; 2016 YAMAHA YFM700R-ATV; VIN: 5Y4AM86Y7GA105280; COLOR: 
BLUE/WHITE; OWNER: SARAH ANN KAUFFMAN 
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20. BARCODE: 11088366; 2020 CAN-AM MAVERICK-ATV; VIN: 3JBVKAW46LK000035; COLOR:  
BLACK/RED; OWNER: UNKNOWN 

21. BARCODE: 11088393; 2019 YAMAHA YXZ1000-ATV; VIN: 5Y4AN29VXKA101030; COLOR: 
BLUE/BLACK; OWNER: UNKNOWN 

22. BARCODE: 11086214; DIRT BIKE; VIN: L6ZDCJLA891003472; COLOR: WHITE; OWNER: 
UNKNOWN 

23. BARCODE: 11086384; CAN-AM MAVERICK ATV; VIN: 3JKVGAW46LK000098; COLOR: BLACK; 
OWNER: MARQUIS NABINETT 

24. BARCODE: 11086518; DIRT BIKE; VIN: L6DYEKL217S002137; COLOR: SILVER; OWNER: 
UNKNOWN 

25. BARCODE: 11087005; CHONGQING DIRT BIKE; VIN: LWGPCMLC7LA283112; COLOR: TAN; 
OWNER: UNKNOWN  

26. BARCODE: 11087010; EGL MOTOR 125 DIRT BIKE; VIN: AC3DFJRY1MY005072; COLOR: 
ORANGE; OWNER: UNKNOWN  

27. BARCODE: 11087009; 2021 APOLLO DIRT BIKE; VIN: L08YCNF09M1000460; COLOR: BLACK; 
OWNER: UNKNOWN 

28. BAROCDE: 11087349; 2018 YAMAHA YZ250 DIRT BIKE; VIN: JYACG23C9JA085413; COLOR: 
BLUE; OWNER: UNKNOWN 

29. BARCODE: 11087350; 2000 CHONGQING ASTRONAUTIC BASHAW ATV; VIN: 
LHJSJP0057B000850; COLOR: GREEN; OWNER: CARL BARNES 

30. BARCODE: 11087565; HONDA ATV TRX400EX; VIN: 478TE230444410300; COLOR: RED; 
OWNER: CHELSEA HAYES 

31. BARCODE: 11088667; DIRT BIKE; VIN: L1UGCNL84MA000859; COLOR: RED; OWNER: 
STEPHONE BROUGHTON 

32. BARCODE: 11088058; 2017 YAMAHA ATV YFZ450R; VIN: 5Y4AJ71Y2HA104551; COLOR: 
GREEN; OWNER: UNKNOWN 

33. BARCODE: 11089723; YAMAHA BANSHEE ATV; VIN: JY433GGA03NA03861; COLOR: WHITE; 
OWNER: UNKNOWN 

34. BARCODE: 11088066; KAWASAKI KFX700 ATV; VIN: 1KASVGA177B508106; COLOR: GREEN; 
OWNER: UNKNOWN 

35. BARCODE: 11088064; 2010 KAWASAKI KFX 450R ATV; VIN: JKASFGB18AB518086; COLOR: 
GREEN; OWNER: JEREMY SWANSON 

36. BARCODE: 11088062; YAMAHA RAPTER ATV; VIN: 5Y4AJ7F6MA100664; COLOR: BURGUNDY; 
OWNER: UNKNOWN 

37. BARCODE: 11088065; YAMAHA GYTR 125 DIRT BIKE; VIN: JYACE16C3KA039888; COLOR: BLUE; 
OWNER: ANDRE THOMSPON 

38. BARCODE: 11088063; 2003 YAMAHA BANSHEE ATV; VIN: JY43GG0343C040918; COLOR: RED; 
OWNER: UNKNOWN 



39. BARCODE: 11088363; 2016 YAMAHA RAPTOR ATV; VIN: 5Y4AM86Y7GA105280; COLOR: BLUE; 
OWNER: SARAH KAUFFMAN 

40. BARCODE: 11088366; 2020 CAN-AM ATV; VIN: 3JBVKAW46LK000035; COLOR: BLACK; 
OWNER: UNKNOWN 

41. BARCODE: 11088393; 2019 YAMAHA YXZ1000 ATV; VIN: 5Y4AN29VXKA101030; COLOR: BLUE; 
OWNER: UNKNOWN 


